
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 311.78 FT, E 704.86 FT
FOR POB, CONT E 210 FT, S 210

MCINALLY MICHAEL J JR
354 SE BEAR RUN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-17-08332-063

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04
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5,000
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132,206
12,023
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120,183
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132,206

1379/0320 2/21/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RACHEL M MCINALLY

MICHAEL MCINALLY J 

1265/0509 11/18/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RACHEL M MCINALLY

MICHAEL MCINALLY JR
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HX Base Yr

354 SE BEAR RUN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,668 95.6044 107.08 178,609 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 504 100 504 35,079

BAS 612 100 612 42,596

FOP 30 30 9 627

FOP 130 30 39 2,714

FUS 504 100 504 35,079

1,780 1,668 116,096

BAS= W24 S15 BAS= W6 S21 E36N11 FOP= E5 N6 W5 S6$ N10 W6 S6
W24 N6$ S6 E24 N21$ PTR= N30 FUS= N21 W24 S21 E8 FOP= S10 E13
N10 W13$ E16$ S30$.
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6
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5

6
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24
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8
16

FOP10

13

10

13

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,800

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

5 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,110


